
SOUTH DISCIPLINE ADMINISTRATORS 
 
South RDA:  Ray Strudwick              24 Holbeck, Great Hollands, Bracknell, Berks RG12 8XT. 

   Tel: 01344 646364  Email: rayandval@ntlworld.com 

              Mob: 07979 844487  
             

South    Simon Seabrook             3 Beach Road, Burwell, Cambs, CB25 0BU. 

Deputy RDA:  Tel: 01638 741781  Email: simon.seabrook@meuk.mee.com 
Mob: 07920 238949 

 

Berkshire CDA: Graeme Dow             Pritchards, Clewer Hill Road, Windsor, SL4 4BY 

   Tel: 01753 860687  Email: gd014g8867@blueyonder.co.uk 
   Mob: 07813 063936 

 

Berkshire  Paul Stanley    Email: phsgen@gmail.com 
Deputy CDA:  Mob: 07535 157033 

 

Bucks CDA: Mark Rutherford  Chaldene, Perks Lane, Prestwood, Great Missenden 
Tel: 01494 862668 (H)  Bucks HP16 0JG  

 Mob: 07966 270259   Email: mark.Rutherford@btinternet.com 

               mrhockey@btinternet.com 

 
Bucks   Mark Ling   Ashwood House, 18 Ravel Close, Old Farm Park, 

Deputy CDA:  Tel: 01908646220 (H)         Milton Keynes, MK7 8EY 

   Mob: 07718496746     Email: Mark.ling@btinternet.com 
           

  

Hampshire CDA: Chris Bond             21 Gurjun Close, Upton, Poole, Dorset BH16 5QH. 

   Tel: 01202 632292  Email: cwbond300@btinternet.com  
   Mob: 07779 943689 

 

Hampshire   Steve Downham  28 Rimington Road, Waterlooville, Hants, PO8 8UA 

Deputy CDA:  Tel: 01329 220033 (O)            Email (O): sdownham@hughesellard.com 

Tel: 02392 647963 (H)  Email (H): stephendownham@googlemail.com 

Mob: 07976 256663        
     

Kent CDA:  Alan Sargent              59 Whitehill Road, Crayford, Kent DA1 4AB. 

   Tel/Fax: 01322 293266  Email: alansargent1951@btinternet.com 

   Mob: 07703 491586             discipline@kenthockey.org.uk 
 

Kent CDA:  David South 

Deputy CDA:  Tel: 01474 822307 (H)  Email: dm.south@faithdean.co.uk 
   Mob: 07938 000000 

 

Middlesex CDA:   Melanie Ive   5 Orchard Close, Burnham, Bucks SL1 7BW 

   Tel: 07889122061  Email: press@frcc.info 
                  freepress@hotmail.co.uk 

 

Middlesex  Alison Toner       48 Glengall Road, Kilburn, NW6 7EP 
Deputy CDA:             Tel: 0207 6948523        Email: toner.alison@gmail.com 

   Mob: 07801 070651             Alison.toner@KPMG.co.uk 

 
Middlesex  Maurice Umney   44 Southbury Avenue, Enfield, Middlesex EN1 1RL 

Deputy CDA:  Tel: 0203670093              Email: mo.umney@sky.com 

 

Oxfordshire CDA: Chi Yuen-Ho     
Tel: 07770 824117  Email: oxoncdo@gmail.com 
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Surrey CDA:  Chris Jenkins              Fairlawns, Radford Road, Tinsley Green, West Sussex 
     Tel: 01293 873800  RH10 3NN 

   Mob: 07846 370343  Email: jenks@jenks2003plus.com 

 

Surrey           TBA 

Deputy CDA:   
 

Sussex CDA:  Dave Shields   35 Chichester Court, Rustington, West Sussex BN16 3EL 
   Tel. (H) 01903 778930  Email: SCHA-CDO@Hotmail.com 

    (M) 07969 184340 

 
Sussex   Tim Holt   3 Broadbridge Drive, Bosham, Chichester, W. Sussex  

Deputy CDA:  01243 574233   PO18 8LE 

   (M) 07876780587  Email: timholt.sxhockey@btinternet.com 

 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

England Hockey: Bisham Abbey National Sports Centre        
 Near Marlow 

Bucks Sl7 1RR 

Tel: 07921 059151                                     
 Email: discipline@englandhockey.co.uk 

 

Stephen Barlow: Email: Stephen.Barlow@englandhockey.co.uk 

 
 

National Discipline Officer:   

Norman Stott:                   44 Porthill Gardens, Shrewsbury, SY3 8SQ 
                 Email: stottnorman@gmail.com 

Tel: 01743 350233 (H)  

Mob: 07921 059386   

 

Welfare Officer:   

Alison Hogg                                                  Email: Alison.hogg@englandhockey.co.uk 

 
 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 
South RDAP:  Dr Neville Wrench  Bradwell Paddocks Way, Ashtead KT21 2QY 

   Tel: 01372 273721  Email: Neville.wrench@ntlworld.com 

 

South Secretary: Richard Macer   Email: richard.macer@btinternet.com 
   Tel: 01962 715699 

 

South Treasurer: Mike Taylor   47 Harestock Road, Winchester SO22 6NT. 
   Tel: 01962 880710  Email: taylorsmc@btinternet.com 

 

South Web & JRPC: Tony Hilton 
   Tel: 020 8680 3681  Email: southjrpc@aol.com 

 

 

7th November 2017 
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